PAGE 1
DURABLE, RELIABLE, LOW MAINTENANCE, STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE
WELL/BOREHOLE  PUMPS
LISTER PETTER
SUBMERSIBLE BOREHOLE PUMP SETS (50HZ)
LPS 4/6/8 SERIES
50Hz – 2900 rpm
DESCRIPTION

LPO4S-03-4TP-F 0.37 3 Phase 400V 330 6.7
LPO4S-05-4TP-F 0.55 3 Phase 400V 346 7.4
LPO4S-07-4TP-F 0.75 3 Phase 400V 365 8.2
LPO4S-11-4TP-F 1.1 3 Phase 400V 380 8.9
LPO4S-15-4TP-F 1.5 3 Phase 400V 405 10
LPO4S-22-4TP-F 2.2 3 Phase 400V 440 11.6
LPO4S-30-4TP-F 3 3 Phase 400V 516 15.2
LPO4S-40-4TP-F 4 3 Phase 400V 607 19.5
LPO4S-55-4TP-F 5.5 3 Phase 400V 683 23.1
LPO4S-75-4TP-F 7.5 3 Phase 400V 783 27.5
4 iNch motor
ELECTRIC MOTOR RANgE
PAGE 8
SUBMERSIBLE BOREHOLE PUMPSETS (50HZ) TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Product code kW Phase Height (mm) Weight (kg)
LPW6S-37-4TP-F 3.7 3 phase 415/380V 583 43
LPW6S-55-4TP-F 5.5 3 phase 415/380V 630 45
LPW6S-75-4TP-F 7.5 3 phase 415/380V 685 50
LPW6S-110-4TP-F 11 3 phase 415/380V 760 58
LPW6S-150-4TP-F 15 3 phase 415/380V 800 62
LPW6S-185-4TP-F 18.5 3 phase 415/380V 920 73
LPW6S-220-4TP-F 22 3 phase 415/380V 970 80
LPW6S-300-4TP-F 30 3 phase 415/380V 1030 85
LPW6S-370-4TP-F 37 3 phase 415/380V 1060 90
6 iNch motor
Product code kW Phase Height (mm) Weight (kg)
LPW8S-370-4TP-F 37 3 phase 415/380V TBA TBA
LPW8S-450-4TP-F 45 3 phase 415/380V TBA TBA
LPW8S-560-4TP-F 56 3 phase 415/380V TBA TBA
LPW8S-750-4TP-F 75 3 phase 415/380V TBA TBA
LPW8S-930-4TP-F 93 3 phase 415/380V TBA TBA
8 iNch motor
PAGE 9
SUBMERSIBLE BOREHOLE PUMPSETS (50HZ) TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
4 Inch Range Nominal Diameter 4", Nominal Flow 1 m3/h, Outlet 1.25" NPT
Nominal Head
(m) Product code Stages kW Motor Dia
(inches)
Head min.
(m)
Head max.
(m)
Flow max.
(m3/h)
Flow min.
(m3/h)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
33 LPS4S-1/09 9 0.37 4 14 48 1.5 0.3 356 2.9
50 LPS4S-1/14 14 0.37 4 21 76 1.5 0.3 461 3.7
66 LPS4S-1/18 18 0.55 4 27 96 1.5 0.3 545 4.4
73 LPS4S-1/21 22 0.55 4 30 112 1.5 0.3 608 5.0
100 LPS4S-1/28 28 0.75 4 42 153 1.5 0.3 755 6.2
130 LPS4S-1/36 36 1.1 4 54 195 1.5 0.3 946 9.9
150 LPS4S-1/42 42 1.1 4 67 235 1.5 0.3 1072 11.3
4 Inch Range Nominal Diameter 4", Nominal Flow 2 m3/h, Outlet 1.25" NPT
Nominal Head
(m) Product code Stages kW Motor Dia
(inches)
Head min.
(m)
Head max.
(m)
Flow max.
(m3/h)
Flow min.
(m3/h)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
35 LPS4S-2/09 9 0.37 4 26 48 2.4 0.9 356 3.0
48 LPS4S-2/13 13 0.55 4 38 68 2.4 0.9 440 3.8
67 LPS4S-2/18 18 0.75 4 51 94 2.4 0.9 545 4.7
90 LPS4S-2/23 23 1.1 4 69 124 2.4 0.9 650 5.7
110 LPS4S-2/28 28 1.5 4 86 154 2.4 0.9 755 6.6
130 LPS4S-2/33 33 1.5 4 102 183 2.4 0.9 883 9.7
153 LPS4S-2/40 40 2.2 4 119 218 2.4 0.9 1030 11.5
186 LPS4S-2/48 48 2.2 4 143 261 2.4 0.9 1198 13.5
4 Inch Range Nominal Diameter 4", Nominal Flow 3 m3/h, Outlet 1.25" NPT
Nominal Head
(m) Product code Stages kW Motor Dia
(inches)
Head min.
(m)
Head max.
(m)
Flow max.
(m3/h)
Flow min.
(m3/h)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
26 LPS4S-3/06 6 0.37 4 14 33 4.2 1.5 293 2.4
38 LPS4S-3/09 9 0.55 4 19 49 4.2 1.5 356 3.0
52 LPS4S-3/12 12 0.75 4 28 66 4.2 1.5 419 3.6
70 LPS4S-3/15 15 1.1 4 40 85 4.2 1.5 482 4.2
81 LPS4S-3/18 18 1.1 4 45 101 4.2 1.5 545 4.7
98 LPS4S-3/22 22 1.5 4 54 127 4.2 1.5 629 5.5
110 LPS4S-3/25 25 1.5 4 60 139 4.2 1.5 692 6.1
127 LPS4S-3/29 29 2.2 4 70 160 4.2 1.5 776 6.8
145 LPS4S-3/33 33 2.2 4 80 183 4.2 1.5 883 9.7
171 LPS4S-3/39 39 3 4 94 219 4.2 1.5 1009 11.2
200 LPS4S-3/45 45 3 4 110 250 4.2 1.5 1135 12.7
230 LPS4S-3/52 52 4 4 123 291 4.2 1.5 1282 14.5
4 iNch Diameter PumP raNge - PumP (Wet eND)
PUMP (WET END) RANgE
PAGE 10
SUBMERSIBLE BOREHOLE PUMPSETS (50HZ) TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
4 Inch Range Nominal Diameter 4", Nominal Flow 4 m3/h, Outlet 1.5" NPT
Nominal Head
(m) Product code Stages kW Motor Dia
(inches)
Head min.
(m)
Head max.
(m)
Flow max.
(m3/h)
Flow min.
(m3/h)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
18 LPS4S-4/04 4 0.37 4 10 23 6 1.8 251 2.0
28 LPS4S-4/06 6 0.55 4 16 34 6 1.8 293 2.4
38 LPS4S-4/08 8 0.75 4 23 45 6 1.8 335 2.8
58 LPS4S-4/12 12 1.1 4 37 68 6 1.8 419 3.6
80 LPS4S-4/17 17 1.5 4 54 96 6 1.8 524 4.5
98 LPS4S-4/21 21 2.2 4 67 118 6 1.8 608 5.3
116 LPS4S-4/25 25 2.2 4 78 138 6 1.8 692 6.0
152 LPS4S-4/33 33 3 4 105 184 6 1.8 868 9.6
176 LPS4S-4/38 38 4 4 123 212 6 1.8 973 10.9
207 LPS4S-4/44 44 4 4 143 247 6 1.8 1099 12.4
4 Inch Range Nominal Diameter 4", Nominal Flow 8 m3/h, Outlet 2" NPT
Nominal Head
(m) Product code Stages kW Motor Dia
(inches)
Head min.
(m)
Head max.
(m)
Flow max.
(m3/h)
Flow min.
(m3/h)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
20 LPS4S-8/05 5 0.75 4 12 28 10.8 2.4 412 4.3
29 LPS4S-8/07 7 1.1 4 17 38 10.8 2.4 496 5.3
40 LPS4S-8/10 10 1.5 4 25 54 10.8 2.4 622 6.8
48 LPS4S-8/12 12 2.2 4 31 65 10.8 2.4 706 7.8
60 LPS4S-8/15 15 2.2 4 38 80 10.8 2.4 832 9.3
75 LPS4S-8/18 18 3 4 47 98 10.8 2.4 958 10.8
87 LPS4S-8/21 21 4 4 55 114 10.8 2.4 1084 12.3
102 LPS4S-8/25 25 4 4 64 133 10.8 2.4 1252 14.3
125 LPS4S-8/30 30 5.5 4 79 163 10.8 2.4 1462 16.8
150 LPS4S-8/37 37 5.5 4 93 199 10.8 2.4 1753 20.3
4 Inch Range Nominal Diameter 4", Nominal Flow 12 m3/h, Outlet 2" NPT
Nominal Head
(m) Product code Stages kW Motor Dia
(inches)
Head min.
(m)
Head max.
(m)
Flow max.
(m3/h)
Flow min.
(m3/h)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
27 LPS4S-12/05 5 1.5 4 16 32 18 6 505 5.0
37 LPS4S-12/07 7 2.2 4 20 44 18 6 635 6.3
52 LPS4S-12/10 10 3 4 29 62 18 6 830 8.2
68 LPS4S-12/13 13 4 4 38 80 18 6 1025 10.2
93 LPS4S-12/18 18 5.5 4 54 111 18 6 1350 13.4
128 LPS4S-12/25 25 5.5 4 75 154 18 6 1805 17.8
PAGE 11
SUBMERSIBLE BOREHOLE PUMPSETS (50HZ) TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
6 Inch Range Nominal Diameter 6", Nominal Flow 16 m3/h, Outlet 3" NPT
Nominal Head
(m) Product code Stages kW Motor Dia
(inches)
Head min.
(m)
Head max.
(m)
Flow max.
(m3/h)
Flow min.
(m3/h)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
8 LPS6S-16/01 1 0.55 4 4 12 23 3 343 5.0
17 LPS6S-16/02 2 1.1 4 9 22 23 3 403 6.4
32 LPS6S-16/04 4 2.2 4 18 43 23 3 524 9.3
40 LPS6S-16/05 5 3 4 22 53 23 3 585 10.8
48 LPS6S-16/06 6 3.7 4 27 64 23 3 645 12.2
57 LPS6S-16/07 7 4 4 32 75 23 3 706 13.7
83 LPS6S-16/10 10 5.5 4 or 6 48 108 23 3 887 18.0
106 LPS6S-16/13 13 7.5 6 60 141 23 3 1069 22.4
140 LPS6S-16/17 17 9.3 6 80 184 23 3 1311 28.2
165 LPS6S-16/20 20 11 6 95 216 23 3 1492 32.5
181 LPS6S-16/22 22 13 6 105 239 23 3 1613 35.4
197 LPS6S-16/24 24 13 6 115 260 23 3 1734 38.3
221 LPS6S-16/27 27 15 6 128 291 23 3 1916 42.7
239 LPS6S-16/29 29 18.5 6 138 314 23 3 2037 15.6
255 LPS6S-16/31 31 18.5 6 148 335 23 3 2158 48.5
370 LPS6S-16/33 33 18.5 6 157 355 23 3 2279 51.4
298 LPS6S-16/36 36 22 6 170 390 23 3 2460 55.7
312 LPS6S-16/38 38 22 6 180 410 23 3 2581 58.6
329 LPS6S-16/40 40 22 6 190 433 23 3 2702 61.5
6 Inch Range Nominal Diameter 6", Nominal Flow 27 m3/h, Outlet 3" NPT
Nominal Head
(m) Product code Stages kW Motor Dia
(inches)
Head min.
(m)
Head max.
(m)
Flow max.
(m3/h)
Flow min.
(m3/h)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
16 LPS6S-27/02 2 2.2 4 6 23 42 6 462 8.4
24 LPS6S-27/03 3 3 4 11 33 42 6 558 10.1
31 LPS6S-27/04 4 3.7 4 or 6 15 43 42 6 654 11.8
49 LPS6S-27/06 6 5.5 4 or 6 25 67 42 6 846 15.2
64 LPS6S-27/08 8 7.5 4 or 6 31 88 42 6 1038 18.6
90 LPS6S-27/11 11 11 6 47 122 42 6 1326 23.6
105 LPS6S-27/13 13 11 6 55 143 42 6 1518 27.0
124 LPS6S-27/15 15 15 6 65 168 42 6 1710 30.4
138 LPS6S-27/17 17 15 6 71 188 42 6 1902 33.8
150 LPS6S-27/19 19 18.5 6 77 208 42 6 2094 37.2
163 LPS6S-27/21 21 18.5 6 80 230 42 6 2286 40.6
190 LPS6S-27/24 24 22 6 93 258 42 6 2574 45.6
211 LPS6S-27/26 26 22 6 100 287 42 6 2766 49.0
240 LPS6S-27/29 29 26 6 113 319 42 6 3054 54.1
261 LPS6S-27/32 32 30 6 130 353 42 6 3342 59.2
290 LPS6S-27/35 35 30 6 148 382 42 6 3630 64.3
6 iNch Diameter PumP raNge - PumP (Wet eND)
PAGE 12
SUBMERSIBLE BOREHOLE PUMPSETS (50HZ) TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
6 Inch Range Nominal Diameter 6", Nominal Flow 48 m3/h, Outlet 3" or 4" NPT
Nominal Head
(m) Product code Stages kW Motor Dia
(inches)
Head min.
(m)
Head max.
(m)
Flow max.
(m3/h)
Flow min.
(m3/h)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
17 LPS6S-45/02 2 3 4 9 24 60 12 496 9.2
25 LPS6S-45/03 3 5.5 4 or 6 14 40 60 12 609 11.5
42 LPS6S-45/05 5 7.5 4 or 6 24 65 60 12 835 16.0
60 LPS6S-45/07 7 11 4 or 6 37 94 60 12 1061 20.6
86 LPS6S-45/10 10 15 6 53 133 60 12 1400 27.4
105 LPS6S-45/12 12 18.5 6 64 158 60 12 1626 32.0
131 LPS6S-45/15 15 22 6 81 200 60 12 1965 38.8
150 LPS6S-45/17 17 26 6 96 227 60 12 2191 43.4
170 LPS6S-45/19 19 60 6 107 254 60 12 2417 47.9
192 LPS6S-45/22 22 37 6 123 294 60 12 2756 54.8
210 LPS6S-45/24 24 37 6 140 325 60 12 2982 59.3
6 Inch Range Nominal Diameter 6", Nominal Flow 60 m3/h, Outlet 3" or 4" NPT
Nominal Head
(m) Product code Stages kW Motor Dia
(inches)
Head min.
(m)
Head max.
(m)
Flow max.
(m3/h)
Flow min.
(m3/h)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
13 LPS6S-60/02 2 4 4 or 6 5 26 78 18 496 9.2
21 LPS6S-60/03 3 5.5 4 or 6 10 40 78 18 609 11.5
29 LPS6S-60/04 4 7.5 4 or 6 14 53 78 18 722 13.7
38 LPS6S-60/05 5 9.3 6 19 67 78 18 835 16.0
44 LPS6S-60/06 6 11 6 23 79 78 18 948 18.3
54 LPS6S-60/07 7 13 6 29 94 78 18 1061 20.6
60 LPS6S-60/08 8 15 6 33 106 78 18 1174 22.9
69 LPS6S-60/09 9 18.5 6 38 122 78 18 1287 25.1
78 LPS6S-60/10 10 18.5 6 45 135 78 18 1400 27.4
86 LPS6S-60/11 11 22 6 49 148 78 18 1513 29.7
94 LPS6S-60/12 12 22 6 53 162 78 18 1626 32.0
100 LPS6S-60/13 136 26 6 57 173 78 18 1739 34.3
110 LPS6S-60/14 14 26 6 63 188 78 18 1852 36.5
116 LPS6S-60/15 15 26 6 67 203 78 18 1965 38.8
123 LPS6S-60/16 16 30 6 72 216 78 18 2078 41.1
131 LPS6S-60/17 17 37 6 78 230 78 18 2191 43.4
140 LPS6S-60/18 18 37 6 83 243 78 18 2304 45.7
152 LPS6S-60/20 20 37 6 90 267 78 18 2530 50.2
PAGE 13
SUBMERSIBLE BOREHOLE PUMPSETS (50HZ) TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
8 Inch Range Nominal Diameter 8", Nominal Flow 75 m3/h, Outlet 5" NPT
Nominal Head
(m) Product code Stages kW Motor Dia
(inches)
Head min.
(m)
Head max.
(m)
Flow max.
(m3/h)
Flow min.
(m3/h)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
13 LPS8S-75/01 1 5.5 6 7 20 102 12 618 25.1
17 LPS8S-75/02-B 2 5.5 6 6 33 102 12 746 28.7
24 LPS8S-75/02 2 7.5 6 13 38 102 12 746 28.7
30 LPS8S-75/03-B 3 9.3 6 13 53 102 12 874 32.3
36 LPS8S-75/03 3 11 6 20 58 102 12 874 32.3
42 LPS8S-75/04-B 4 13 6 20 72 102 12 1003 35.9
48 LPS8S-75/04 4 15 6 27 77 102 12 1003 35.9
60 LPS8S-75/05 5 18.5 6 33 96 102 12 1131 39.5
72 LPS8S-75/06 6 22 6 40 116 102 12 1259 43.0
84 LPS8S-75/07 7 26 6 47 136 102 12 1387 46.6
90 LPS8S-75/08-B 8 26 6 47 147 102 12 1515 50.2
96 LPS8S-75/08 8 30 6 53 153 102 12 1515 50.2
18 LPS8S-75/09 9 30 6 58 171 102 12 1644 53.8
121 LPS8S-75/10 10 37 8 68 193 102 12 1772 57.4
132 LPS8S-75/11 11 37 8 74 211 102 12 1900 61.0
160 LPS8S-75/12 12 45 8 99 244 102 12 2039 66.0
171 LPS8S-75/13 13 55 8 107 263 102 12 2168 69.6
198 LPS8S-75/15 15 55 8 120 302 102 12 2424 76.8
210 LPS8S-75/16 16 63 8 132 322 102 12 2552 80.4
238 LPS8S-75/18 18 63 8 147 365 102 12 2809 87.6
261 LPS8S-75/20 20 75 8 159 402 102 12 3065 94.8
8 Inch Range Nominal Diameter 8", Nominal Flow 90 m3/h, Outlet 5" NPT
Nominal Head
(m) Product code Stages kW Motor Dia
(inches)

12 LPS8S-90/01 1 5.5 6 8 21 120 18 618 25.1
13 LPS8S-90/02-BB 2 5.5 6 0 27 120 18 746 28.7
19 LPS8S-90/02-A 2 7.5 6 8 34 120 18 746 28.7
25 LPS8S-90/02 2 9.3 6 15 41 120 18 746 28.7
26 LPS8S-90/03-BB 3 9.3 6 8 48 120 18 874 32.3
30 LPS8S-90/03-B 3 11 6 15 54 120 18 874 32.3
47 LPS8S-90/03 3 13 6 23 62 120 18 874 32.3
43 LPS8S-90/04-B 4 15 6 22 74 120 18 1003 35.9
50 LPS8S-90/04 4 18.5 6 30 82 120 18 1003 35.9
51 LPS8S-90/05-AB 5 18.5 6 25 89 120 18 1131 39.5
63 LPS8S-90/05 5 22 6 38 102 120 18 1131 39.5
75 LPS8S-90/06 6 26 6 46 123 120 18 1259 43.0
88 LPS8S-90/07 7 30 6 53 143 120 18 1387 46.6
100 LPS8S-90/08 8 37 8 62 164 120 18 1515 50.2
112 LPS8S-90/09 9 37 8 68 182 120 18 1644 53.8
132 LPS8S-90/10 10 45 8 82 206 120 18 1783 58.8
145 LPS8S-90/11 11 55 8 90 230 120 18 1911 62.4
159 LPS8S-90/12 12 55 8 99 250 120 18 2039 66.0
170 LPS8S-90/13 13 55 8 106 268 120 18 2168 69.6
185 LPS8S-90/14 14 63 8 116 291 120 18 2296 73.2
200 LPS8S-90/15 15 75 8 126 312 120 18 2424 76.7
225 LPS8S-90/17 17 75 8 140 350 120 18 2680 84.0
240 LPS8S-90/18 18 93 8 150 372 120 18 2809 87.6
266 LPS8S-90/20 20 93 8 166 412 120 18 3065 94.8
8 iNch Diameter PumP raNge - PumP (Wet eND)
PAGE 14
SUBMERSIBLE BOREHOLE PUMPSETS (50HZ) TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Lister Petter have made efforts to ensure that the